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	NAME AND EMAIL
	CONTACT INFORMATION
	Role
	Yr. Appointed*
	VISN
	VA

	
	Anna C. Alt-White, PhD, RN

Program Director/ Research

Office of Nursing Services
	anna.alt-white@va.gov
(202) 273-9381


	Facilitator
	2004
	
	VACO

	
	Kate Bent, PhD, RN, CNS
Scientific Program Manager, HSR&D
	katherine.bent@va.gov

	Ex-Officio
	
	
	VACO

	
	Linda D. Johnson, PhD, RN

Director, VA Nursing Academy, OAA
	linda.johnson@va.gov 

(202) 461-9498
	OAA-ex officio
	
	
	Washington DC

	1
	Connie Uphold PhD, RN, FAAN  

Assoc. Director, GRECC Educ. & Evaluation & Research Health Scientist, RORC
	connie.uphold@va.gov
(352) 376-1611 x6912
	Chair
	2003
	8
	Gainesville
FL

	2
	Jill Bormann, PhD, RN     

Research Scientist 
	Jill.bormann@va.gov       
( 858) 552-8585 x2378   
	Co-Chair
	2006
	22
	San Diego

	3
	K. Sue Haddock, PhD, RN, CNAA-BC 

Associate Nurse Executive for Research
	kathlyn.haddock@med.va.gov    
(803) 776-4000 x4750    
	Past-Chair
	2005
	7
	Columbia, SC

	4
	Eileen Collins, PhD, RN

Research Health Scientist
	Eileen.Collins@va.gov
708-202-3525.
	Member
	2008
	12
	Chicago

	5
	Christine Engstrom, PhD, CRNP, AOCN
	Chris.Engstrom@va.gov

(410 605-7000 x6353
	Member
	2007
	5
	Baltimore

	6
	DiJon Fasoli, PhD, RN

Post-Doc Researcher
	DiJon.Fasoli@va.gov

781-687-2882
	Member
	2007
	1
	Bedford

	7
	Christine F. Kasper, PhD, RN, FAAN
Director and Professor, PhD Program USUHS
	Christine.Kasper@med.va.gov
(202) 273-9237 
	Member
	2006
	VACO

USUHS
	Washington DC



	8
	Yu-Fang Li, PhD, RN

Data Analyst
	YuFand.Li@va.gov

(206)768-5383
	Member
	2007
	20
	Seattle

	9
	Gail Powell-Cope, PhD, RN   
ACNS/R

Director, RR&D REAP
	Gail.powell-cope@med.va.gov 

(813) 558-3911
	Member
	2006
	8
	Tampa

	10
	Brenda G. Skaggs, PhD, RN  

ACNS/Education & Research
	Brenda.skaggs@med.va.gov 

(405)270-0501, ext. 5605
	Member
	2007
	16
	Oklahoma City

	11
	Charlene Weir, PhD, RN 
Assoc. Director, GRECC Educ. & Evaluation
	charlene.weir@med.va.gov
801-582-1565 x5114
	Member
	2005
	19
	Salt Lake City

	12
	Kathryn Wirtz Rugen,  PhD, RN 
ACNS/Education & Research
	Kathryn.Rugen@va.gov

(312) 469-4513
	Member
	2006
	12
	Chicago
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